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Comparison of Growth Measures
and Emissions



Changes in National Average 
Ambient Levels and Emissions
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VOCs from Cars & Trucks
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Projected SO2 Emissions from 
Coal Fired Power Plants
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Coal Use and SO2 Emission Trends
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Ambient Benzene Levels, 1994 - 2008
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Mercury Emissions
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Blood-Mercury Levels in Women, Ages 
16-49 at the 95th Percentile



0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

1990-1993 2002 2005

M
ill

io
n 

to
ns

All 188 HAPs



HAPs from Stationary Sources
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